
 

 

 
 

SOSC 8001AEF / SOSC A821F  

Social Science Perspectives (2024 Autumn) 
 

Lecture Schedule 
 
 

Date Day Time Venue* Room 

1  2 September 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00  HKMU C0511 

2  9 September 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00 HKMU C0511 

3  16 September 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00 HKMU C0511 

4  23 September 2024 Mon 18:00-22:00 HKMU C0511 

5  30 September 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00 HKMU C0511 

6  7 October 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00 HKMU C0511 

7  14 October 2024 Mon 18:00-22:00 HKMU C0511 

8  21 October 2024 Mon 18:00-22:00 HKMU C0511 

9  28 October 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00  HKMU C0511 

10  4 November 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00  HKMU C0511 

11  11 November 2024 Mon 18:00-22:00 HKMU C0511 

12  18 November 2024 Mon 18:30-22:00 HKMU C0511 

13  25 November 2024 Mon 18:00-22:00 HKMU C0511 

14  29 November 2024 Fri 18:00-22:00 HKMU B0614 

*Venue: 

HKMU: Hong Kong Metropolitan University Main Campus, 30 Good Shepherd Street, Homantin, Kowloon 

 


